Total Compensation Over $75K by IMRF Employees

Employee
AGUILAR
ALLTOP
ALMAGUER
ARDIZZONE
ARNOLD
BARTMAN
BIAGI
BIALEK
BOEHM
CADDIGAN
CARRION
CHRISTENSEN
CILELLA
CUNNIFF
DABROWSKI
DAVIS
DEBACKER
DOWNEY
DUNNE
ENGELKING
EVARISTO
FELDHAUSEN
FRANKENTHOR
FROST
GONZALEZ
GROBOSKE
GRUENEBERG
HAAS
HANSON
HARO CARDENAS
HARRIS
HART
HOEFFLEUR
HUMPHREY
JAHNKE
JOHNSON
KEEGAN

Village of Streamwood, lllinois

WARNER
TIMOTHY
MATEO
SUSAN
BRANDON
VALERIE
TAYLOR
BRANDON
JASON
SHARON
DEBORAH
LAURA
JOSEPH
ANTHONY
DEADRA
BASIL
MICHAEL
KYLE
MATTHEW
CHRIS
EFREN
BRADLEY
LORI
STEVEN
CARLOS
STEVEN
SARAH
ROBERT
NICKOLAS
CESAR
JEFFERY
MELISSA
MATTHEW
BARBARA
BONNIE
TINA
CONNOR

2024 Budget

Title

PW MAINTENANCE 1
FOREMAN

PW MAINTENANCE 1
RECORDS SUPERVISOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR
OFFICE TECHNICIAN
SOCIAL WORKER FT
PW MAINTENANCE 1
IT SYS ANALYST
VILLAGE MANAGER
CODE ENF SUPERVISOR
EXEC ASST ADMIN
CODE ENF OFFICER
PW MAINTENANCE 1
OFFICE ASSISTANT
PW MAINTENANCE 1
PW MAINTENANCE 1
PD SERVICE CLERK FT
BUILDING OFFICIAL
PW MAINTENANCE 2
FOREMAN

FOREMAN

ASST FINANCE DIR
LEAD MECHANIC
CODE ENF OFFICER
PW MAINTENANCE 1
PD SERVICE CLERK FT
PW MAINTENANCE 1
CODE ENF OFFICER
PW MAINTENANCE 2
COMM DEV DIRECTOR
OFFICE TECHNICIAN
PW MAINTENANCE 1
ADMIN ASST FIRE

PD SERVICE CLERK FT
EXEC ASST BOARD
PW MAINTENANCE 1

Total Compensation
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106,385.29
153,271.13
76,548.13
129,004.19
124,949.55
111,975.24
109,600.49
108,265.74
137,020.16
281,469.60
143,167.99
102,172.49
82,269.94
87,574.76
91,666.94
103,987.81
110,146.19
76,933.19
139,664.43
119,189.13
128,082.84
153,271.13
144,305.47
121,529.96
118,307.00
104,503.64
75,467.69
79,534.73
114,166.52
111,531.73
186,429.53
87,569.05
78,310.24
76,057.03
93,327.37
102,464.45
83,296.84



KOPITKE
KUHNS
KUNCEWICZ
LANE
LUCIANO
LUKASZEWSKI
MANN
MEYER
NAWODYLO
NIELSEN
PEACOCK
RAMIREZ
RENTERIA ACEVEDO
RING
RITTER
ROSS
RUMACHIK
SALT
SCALZO
SCHEINER
SEIDEL
SELVAGGI
SMITH
SPAID
SPIEWAK
TYLAK
WHITE
WLEZIEN
WRIGHT

KATHLEEN
MATTHEW

MICHAEL
NICOLE
JOSE
JOHN

MATTHEW

TRAVIS
JOHN
SCOTT
JOSHUA
MARK
JUAN
JON
JOSEPH

BENJAMIN
MATTHEW

NICOLE
JOHN
LISA

KEN
MICHAEL
BRIAN
BRIAN
JUSTIN
ADRIAN
KENNETH
MICHAEL
RANDY

VILLAGE CLERK

PW MAINTENANCE 1
FOREMAN

OFFICE ASSISTANT
PD SERVICE CLERK FT
PW MAINTENANCE 1
PW DIRECTOR

PW MAINTENANCE 1
PUBLIC SAFETY INFO
ASSISTANT PW DIR
FINANCE DIRECTOR
PW MAINTENANCE 1
MECHANIC
FOREMAN

IT DIRECTOR

WATER PLANT OPER
FOREMAN

SOCIAL WORKER FT
PW MAINTENANCE 1
ASSISTANT VILLAGE MANAGER
PW MAINTENANCE 2
PW MAINTENANCE 1
FOREMAN

LEAD FOREMAN

PW MAINTENANCE 1
PW MAINTENANCE 1
PW MAINTENANCE 2
WATER PLANT OPER
PW MAINTENANCE 2
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86,182.67
96,979.43
153,271.13
78,514.39
79,919.79
123,314.16
213,155.45
90,821.05
105,404.26
178,511.67
203,315.37
95,098.97
79,080.46
153,271.13
189,084.64
113,642.91
153,271.13
131,758.93
107,749.92
219,219.74
134,753.49
123,314.16
157,094.57
161,702.95
87,834.45
75,772.63
124,197.60
138,576.93
111,980.30



